



GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY

\$75,000 in incentives

Estimated
661,000 kWh
saved annually

Estimated

\$50,000 saved annually



Grambling State University — Grambling, LA

Project Summary: Grambling State University (GSU) is a historically black, public institution that offers undergraduate and graduate programs. Entergy Solutions worked with GSU in 2022 and provided cash incentives toward air conditioning upgrades in seven buildings.

Challenge: Aging chillers and a failing building automation system caused increased maintenance attention. Uncomfortable conditions are the result of unreliable equipment.

The Entergy Solution: Grambling State University teamed up with its award-winning Entergy Solutions trade ally, CMC Corporate Solutions, to provide new Daiken chillers and a Distech building automation system commissioned in this multi-year project. CMC used the latest technologies that will deliver efficient cooling over the lifetime of the equipment.

"This project resulted in a better educational environment for the entire GSU community. The faculty and students will enjoy improved indoor air quality with lowered energy usage. And students can focus on their studies, not on being uncomfortable."

Dillon Teal, Sr. Energy Advisor, Entergy Solutions

About Entergy Solutions

Entergy Solutions is a program that gives incentives to Entergy Louisiana customers to perform energy-saving upgrades in their facilities. The program offers many ways to decrease energy use and save on expenses while maintaining a modern, safe operation.

Save energy and money through upgrades such as:



HVAC equipment and controls



Refrigeration systems



Lighting systems



Compressed air systems



Motors and pumps



Building automation systems

Ready to save energy and money? Contact Entergy Solutions today to speak with an energy advisor about available incentives. Call 844-829-1300, visit entergysolutionsla.com or email info@entergysolutionsla.com.

A message from Entergy Louisiana, LLC ©2024 Entergy Services, LLC. All Rights Reserved. The Entergy Solutions program is an energy efficiency program and not affiliated with Entergy Solutions, LLC.